VP, TCF, DF, GCC and FUF Series
Other Fittings
7-22
Hikelok
Solution Provider For Fluid Systems
200
200
Contents

Port 1 Type MaterialPort 1 Size
M
How to Order
DF 4
8
1/4
F4
Port 2 Type Port 2 Size
Same as part 1
1/2
 Metric Ferrule
F  Fractional Ferrule
1/4 in. or 4mm
3/8 in. or 6mm
1/2 in. or 8mm
4
6
8
NPT
MBT
Male NPT
Male BSPT
7-25
Hikelok
Solution Provider For Fluid Systems
Gaugeable Chromatograph and
Column End Fittings
v Gaugeable Chromatograph and Column End Fittings are rated to
     the working pressure of tubing as listed in Hikelok Tubing and Pipe.
v Fitting components are cleaned to remove machine oil, grease,
    and loose particles.For more information, see Hikelok Standard
    Cleaning and Packaging.
Union-Low Dead Volume
Gaugeable Chromatograph Fittings
Union Tee-Low Dead Volume
Features
v
v
v
Suitable for liquid or gas chromatography
Offered in sizes from 1/16 to 1/2 in
316 stainless steel construction
Pressure-Temperature Ratings
Cleaning Materials Standards
Dimensions
EL
Dimensions, in. (mm)
GFC
T-Tube
OD (in.)
Basic Ordering
Number
GCF1-U-GCF1-316
1.26
(32)
0.61
(15.5)
1/16
0.013
(0.3)
5/16 5/16
Dead Volume
-5 36.6×10 cm
EL
Dimensions, in. (mm)
GFC
T-Tube
OD (in.)
Basic Ordering
Number
Dead Volume
-4 32.8×10 cmGCF1-UT-GCF1-GCF1-316
0.66